
Day Date Time Race Cat Riders Time Race Cat Riders Time Race Cat Riders
Sat 1-Jul-23 9-15-19-21 Tour de France 5 9 Fantasy One Day Race 1
Sun 2-Jul-23 9-15-19-21 Tour de France 5 9 14-20 Tour of Austria 3 8 10-18-22 Midden-Brabant Poort Omloop 1 8

Mon 3-Jul-23 9-15-19-21 Tour de France 5 9 14-20 Tour of Austria 3 8 Fantasy One Day Race 1
Tue 4-Jul-23 9-15-19-21 Tour de France 5 9 14-20 Tour of Austria 3 8 10-18-22 Trofeo Città di Brescia - Mem. Rino Fiori 1 7

Wed 5-Jul-23 9-15-19-21 Tour de France 5 9 14-20 Tour of Austria 3 8 Fantasy One Day Race 1
Thu 6-Jul-23 9-15-19-21 Tour de France 5 9 14-20 Tour of Austria 3 8 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Fri 7-Jul-23 9-15-19-21 Tour de France 5 9 Fantasy One Day Race 1
Sat 8-Jul-23 9-15-19-21 Tour de France 5 9 10-14-18-22 Visegrad 4 Kerekparverseny 1 7
Sun 9-Jul-23 9-15-19-21 Tour de France 5 9 10-14-18-22 Visegrad 4 Bicycle Race - GP Slovakia 1 7

Mon 10-Jul-23 9-15-19-21 Tour de France 5 9 Fantasy One Day Race 1
Tue 11-Jul-23 9-15-19-21 Tour de France 5 9 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Wed 12-Jul-23 9-15-19-21 Tour de France 5 9 Fantasy One Day Race 1
Thu 13-Jul-23 9-15-19-21 Tour de France 5 9 10-22 GP Internacional Torres Vedras 1 7 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Fri 14-Jul-23 9-15-19-21 Tour de France 5 9 10-22 GP Internacional Torres Vedras 1 7 Fantasy One Day Race 1
Sat 15-Jul-23 9-15-19-21 Tour de France 5 9 10-22 GP Internacional Torres Vedras 1 7 Fantasy One Day Race 1
Sun 16-Jul-23 9-15-19-21 Tour de France 5 9 10-22 GP Internacional Torres Vedras 1 7 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Mon 17-Jul-23 9-15-19-21 Tour de France 5 9 Fantasy One Day Race 1
Tue 18-Jul-23 9-15-19-21 Tour de France 5 9 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Wed 19-Jul-23 9-15-19-21 Tour de France 5 9 10-14-18-22 SD WORX BW Classic 1 7
Thu 20-Jul-23 9-15-19-21 Tour de France 5 9 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Fri 21-Jul-23 9-15-19-21 Tour de France 5 9 Fantasy One Day Race 1
Sat 22-Jul-23 9-15-19-21 Tour de France 5 9 18-22 Ethias-Tour de Wallonie 2 8 10-14-20 Visegrad 4 Bicycle Race Grand Prix Poland 1 7
Sun 23-Jul-23 9-15-19-21 Tour de France 5 9 18-22 Ethias-Tour de Wallonie 2 8 11-16-20 Visegrad 4 Bicycle Race - GP Czech Republic 1 7

Mon 24-Jul-23 Fantasy One Day Race 1 18-22 Ethias-Tour de Wallonie 2 8
Tue 25-Jul-23 9-14-19-21 Prueba Villafranca - Ordiziako Klasika 2 8 18-22 Ethias-Tour de Wallonie 2 8

Wed 26-Jul-23 9-15-20 Vuelta a Castilla y Leon 2 8 18-22 Ethias-Tour de Wallonie 2 8 Fantasy One Day Race 1
Thu 27-Jul-23 9-15-20 Vuelta a Castilla y Leon 2 8 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Fri 28-Jul-23 Fantasy One Day Race 1
Sat 29-Jul-23 10-14-18-21 Donostia San Sebastian Klasikoa 5 9 9-15-20 Tour de Pologne 3 9
Sun 30-Jul-23 11-16-19-22 Circuito de Getxo - Memorial Hermanos Otxoa 2 8 9-15-20 Tour de Pologne 3 9

Mon 31-Jul-23 Fantasy One Day Race 1 9-15-20 Tour de Pologne 3 9
9-15-20 Tour de Pologne until 4th August 3 9

Legend
UCI Race not on real date Disclaimer for Preview
UCI World Tour Race  - Races can only take place if they are designed. Please help design :-)
UCI Stage Race  - Races may change if the race organiser does not publish enough information for the race design.
Non-UCI-Road Race
Fantasy Race tbd
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